| R16 |

QF

SF

FINAL

I Molnar Sz/Molnar K

Molnar Sz/Molnar K

I Maté J./Fédi. T.

lSaIzinger T. / David L.

6:2 4:6 10:8

Késa J. /Katics A.

Koésa J. /Katics A.

I Késa J. /Katics A.
Dr. Farkas T./Mester F.

4:6 6:4 10:5

Kolbert I. /Kolbert A.

I Kolbert 1. /Kolbert A.

| Nyitray B./Haiser Gy.

6:4 6:1

wo.

Voros Zs. /Patko B.

Voros Zs. /Patko B.

Voros Zs. /Patko B.

I Voros Zs. /Patko B.

lKozma 1. /Simon M.

6:4 6:7 10:4

Kozma I. /Simon M.

IGyarmati Gy. / Specker A.

| Sz8ke A. /Dobos F.

5:7 6:4 10:8

6:3 6:4

Kozma I. /Simon M.

Gergely M./Péter P.

I Gergely M./Péter P.
Orosz/Percze

6:1 6:1

Péterfalvy L./Németh Z.

IPéterfalvy L./Németh Z.

R32
1| Molnar Sz/Molnar K| 1 ‘
1
2
3 Maté J./F6di. T.
2
4
5 | Salzinger T. / David L.
3
6
7 Késa J. /Katics A.
4
8
9
5
10| Dr. Farkas T./Mester F.
11
6
12| Kolbert I. /Kolbert A.
13
7
14| Nyitray B./Haiser Gy.
15
8
16| VOros Zs. /Patkoé B. | 4 ‘
9 17| Kozma I. /Simon M. | 3 ‘
18
19| Gyarmati Gy. / Specker A.
10
20
21| Szbke A. /Dobos F.
11
22
23
12
24| Gergely M./Péter P.
25
13
26 Orosz/Percze
27| Péterfalvy L./Németh Z.
14
28
29
15
30|Marosvari T. /Manzini T.
31
16
32|Keresztes/Hautzinger| 2 ‘

IMarosvéri T. /Manzini T.

7:5 7:5

7:5 6:4

6:3 2:6 10:8

WIN

VOros Zsolt
Patké Balazs

Kozma 1. /Simon M.

Péterfalvy L./Németh Z.

Keresztes/Hautzinger

I Keresztes/Hautzinger

6:1 6:2

wo.

6:3 7:5

6:1 6:2




